
COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS  

 

Date     Place    Time  

Sat 28th September  Blackpool 6th Form  10:30am – 2:30pm  

Tues 1st October  Preston’s College  4:00pm – 7:30pm 

Sat 5th October   Myerscough   10:00am – 12:30pm 

Tues 8th October  LMC    4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thurs 10th October  Runshaw   4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Sat 12th October  Newman   10:00am – 1:00pm 

Tuesday 15th October  LRGS    5:30pm 

Sat 2nd November  Preston’s College  10:00am – 2:00pm 

Wed 6th November  Blackpool & Fylde College  4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thurs 7th November  LGGS    tbc 

Sat 9th November  Blackpool 6th Form  10:30am – 2:30pm 

Sat 9th November  Myerscough   10:00am – 12:30pm 

Tues 12th November  LMC    4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Sat 16th November  Newman   10:00am -1:00pm 

Tues 19th November  Runshaw   4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Sat 23rd November  Kendal College    10:00am – 3:00pm 

Tues 4th December  Kendal College   4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Tues 4th December  LMC    4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Sat 7th December  Myerscough    10:00am – 12:30pm 

Sat 11th January   Blackpool & Fylde College 11:00am – 2:00pm 

TBC January   Ripley 

Sat 1st February   Newman   10:00am – 1:00pm 

Tues 4th February  LMC    4:30pm – 7:00pm 

Wed 5th February  Blackpool 6th Form  5:30pm – 7:30pm 

Sat 8th February   Myerscough    10:00am – 12:30pm 

Mon 2nd March   Kendal College    4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Tues 3rd March   LMC – Apprenticeship Eve 4:00pm – 6:00pm 

Wed 4th March   Blackpool & Fylde College  4:30pm – 7:30pm 



Wed 4th March   Runshaw   4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Wed 11th March  Preston’s College   4:00pm – 7:30pm 

Tues 21st April   Kendal College   4:30pm – 7:30pm 

Sat 20th June   Blackpool & Fylde College  10:00am – 2:00pm 

Tues 23rd June    LMC    4:30pm – 7:00pm 

   

  

 


